FORM No and	regon Trust Deed Series — PARTIAL REC	CONVEYANCE.	53	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISH	Pege 1439 🕀	
IN CG	08	K-411	181			
204	1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -	PARTIAL R	RECONVEYANCE	A tructes or success	ssor trustee, under that	
UNAL	V ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS, T	hat the undersigne	a master, or succe		
	Sontember	- 9.	19.88, executed a	nd delivered by		
certain trust	deed dated	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			as grantor and in which	
					-	
		th Union				
		· t t- / - ool / W	volume No Moc) at p	buge	
recorded	September 9,, 19.88	, 1N DOOK/Teel/v		(indicate - 1:-1)	of the mortgage records	
or as docum	nent/fee/file/instrument/m	nicrofilm No		(maioate and a	tensticiary under said	
of deed, or his	Klamath	ritten request to a grant, bargain, se	reconvey a portion ell and convey, but	t without any cover state held by the u	he beneficiary under salu rty covered by said trust mant or warranty, express undersigned in and to the	
following d	lescribed portion of the	-				
				2. Shield Crest	- ,	
	Lots 4 and 6 i	he official p	plat thereof or of Klamath Cou	n tile in the Inty. Oregon		
	office of the	County Clerk	of Klamath Cou	ener, oregon.		
					trustee under the terms of any person for payment of ender includes the feminine	
Te	construiné this instrumen	t, whenever the c	context so requires	, the masculine ge	ender includes the feminine	
7.01	WITNESS WHEREOF, oration, it has caused its cu uly authorized thereunto b	, the undersigned	d trustee has hered be signed and its loard of Directors.		and seal; if the undersigned be affixed hereunto by its	
officers a	iury aution is a line		KLAMA'	TH COUNTY TITL	E COMPANI	
DATED	Jan. 24,	, 19	7_	Relle	oee	
			ву: (Presiden	\ t .	
Definered II	by a corporation.			Trus	tee	
GTTIX COTPO				1100		
	stee who signs above is a corporation	m, use the form of				
acknowledy	gment -ft.	(ORS 93.4	.490)	ORPORATE ACKNO	WLEDGMENT	
STATE	OF OREGON,)) ss.	STATE OF OREC	GON, County ofKL	amatu	
Coun	ty of		Jan. 24			
Bar	socially appeared the above na	med	-t- boing duly SW	rorn, did say that he i	10 11101	
Per	sonally appeared the door of		Klanden	that the seal affixed	to the foregoing mentioned an	
			corporate seal of a sealed on behalf of	said corporation and t. f said corporation by	to the foregoing institution hat said instrument was signed an authority of its Board of Director to be its voluntary act and deed.	
	and acknowledged the	toregoing instru-	and he acknowled		(CEA)	
ment to	bevolunt	ary act and deed.	Before me:	Bucking for Gor		
(OFFIC	Before me: CIAL		Notary Public to	or Uregon		
SEAL)	Notary Public for Oreg	on	My commission	expires: 12-19-92		
	My commission expires	:				
	PARTIAL RECON	VEYANCE		County I	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on	
				25th d	day of	
			(DON'T USE T) SPACE: RESERV	HIS at 9:2	5 o'clock A	
Angelesis Prove Laip researce	то		SPACE: RESERV FOR RECORDI LABEL IN COL	NG 1/	and an an document/rec/	
and the second se			LABEL IN COL TIES WHERE		ant/microfilm IVO	
a general control of the			USED.)	Pacord	of Mortgages of said Cou Vitness my hand and sea	
	AFTER RECORDING F	ETURN TO		County	affixed.	
	1			1	lyn Biehn, County Cle	
	Klamath County	Title Co.		EVe.	lyn Biehn, County Cle mu colore: 7Nccil: notole. De	
	11	1	Ŋ	nv7~	The The The Store Olly DE	
		ļ	Fee \$8.00	Bierce	A. S. C. S. C. M. C. S. C. Marked and a second s	